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TERM   FACULTY    EMAIL     CAMPUS GRADAUTE PROGRAM   NOTES 

2019-2021   David Soto-Pantoja  dsotopan@wakehealth.edu BG  Cancer Biology   

2019-2021  Anna Snavely   asnavely@wakehealth.edu BG  Clinical Population & Translational Science 

2019-2021  Raghunatha Yammani  ryammani@wakehealth.edu BG  Molecular Medicine & Translational Science 

2019-2021  Kenneth Kishida  kkishida@wakehealth.edu BG  Neuroscience   

2019-2021  Rong Chen   rchen@wakehealth.edu  BG  Integrative Physiology & Pharmacology 

2019-2021  Jillian Urban   jurban@wakehealth.edu BG  Biomedical Engineering 

2019-2021  Carl Langefeld   clangefe@wakehealth.edu BG  Molecular Genetics & Genomics 

2019-2021  Matthew Quinn   mquinn@wakehealth.edu BG  Comparative Medicine  Chair 2019-2020 

 

2019-2021  Daniel Canas   canas@wfu.edu   Reynolda Computer Science 

2019-2021  Jennifer Rogers   rogersjl@wfu.edu  Reynolda Counseling   *Serving 2nd term 

2019-2021  Elizabeth Gandolfo  gandoleo@wfu.edu  Reynolda School of Divinity  *Serving 2nd term 

2019-2021  Donal Mulcahy   mulcahde@wfu.edu  Reynolda Education   *Serving 2nd term 

2019-2021  Barry Maine   maine@wfu.edu  Reynolda English    *Serving 2nd term 

2019-2021  Kenneth Berenhaut  bernhks@wfu.edu  Reynolda Mathematics & Statistics 

2019-2021  Fred Salsbury   salsbufr@wfu.edu  Reynolda Physics    Secretary 2019-2020 

2019-2021  Mary Foskett   foskettm@wfu.edu  Reynolda Religious Studies   

 

 

STUDENTS 

2019-2021  Andrew Bray   anbray@wakehealth.edu BG  Microbiology & Immunology 

   Lanazha Belfield  lbelfiel@wakehealth.edu BG  Molecular Medicine & Translational Science 

   Julia Garcia-Vargas  jgarciav@wakehealth.edu BG  Biomedical Sciences/Premedical Postbac 

   Josh Copus   jcopus@wakehealth.edu BG  Biomedical Engineering 

   David De La Cerda  ddelacer@wakehealth.edu BG  Molecular Genetics & Genomics, Neuroscience 
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2018-2020  Amber Brooks   akbrooks@wakehealth.edu BG  Clinical & Population Translational Science 

   Brandi Taylor   bctaylor@wakehealth.edu BG  Health Disparities in Neuro-related Disorders 

   Sarah Sizer   ssizer@wakehealth.edu  BG  Integrative Physiology & Pharmacology 

   Steven Forsythe   sforsyth@wakehealth.edu BG  Cancer Biology 

   Patrick Shultz   pshultz@wakehealth.edu BG  Biomedical Sciences 

   Austin Arrigo   aarrigo@wakehealth.edu BG  Molecular & Cellular Biosciences  

 

2019-2020  Jenny Howard   howajl14@wfu.edu  Reynolda Biology 

   John Tablot   talbjh18@wfu.edu   Reynolda Bioethics 

   Deanna Cole    colesd19@wfu.edu   Reynolda Bioethics Alternate 

   Jeremy Carter   cartj19@wfu.edu  Reynolda  Bioethics Alternate 

   Norman Fraley   fralne13@wfu.edu  Reynolda Chemistry 

   Christopher Jackson  jackcj18@wfu.edu  Reynolda Communication 

   Patrick Williams   willpj18@wfu.edu  Reynolda Computer Science 

   Marshall Tate   tatem19@wfu.edu  Reynolda Counseling 

   Davita DesRoches  dedesrd18@wfu.edu  Reynolda Divinity School  

   Bridget Fitzgerald  fitzbm17@wfu.edu  Reynolda Documentary Film 

   Andrew Murphy  murpam19@wfu.edu  Reynolda Education 

   Meara Waxman   waxmm19@wfu.eu  Reynolda English 

   Halle Wright   wrigh18@wfu.edu  Reynolda Health & Exercise Science 

   Luis Pamerin   pamla18@wfu.edu  Reynolda Interpreting & Translation Studies 

   Mallory Allred   allredmk@wfu.edu  Reynolda Liberal Arts Studies 

   Brian White   whitbn18@wfu.edu  Reynolda Mathematics & Statistics 

   Andrew Zeidell   zeidam15@wfu.edu  Reynolda Physics 

   Julianne Key   keyjh18@wfu.edu  Reynolda Psychology 

   Spencer Silver   silvss18@wfu.edu  Reynolda Religious Studies 

   Jessie Hatcher    hatchcjd19@wfu.edu  Reynolda Sustainability  
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